

23.12.2025
Court No.06
Item no.7
CP

C.O. No. 4279 of 2025

Puja Nandi (Paul)
Vs.
Tapan Nandi

Mr. Debrup Choudhury

.....for the petitioner.

Let the matter go out of the list for the time
being and be added to the monthly list of
February, 2026.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)