

Item No.777
02.02.2026
Court. No. 6
GB

C.O. 4279 of 2025

Puja Nandi (Paul)
Vs.
Tapan Nandi

*Mr. Kushal Chatterjee,
Mr. Debrup Choudhuri*

...for the Petitioner.

1. Let this matter appear in the list on February 25, 2026 at 2 p.m.
2. Petitioner is directed to serve a copy of this revisional application along with a server copy of this order upon the opposite party as also upon the learned advocate appearing on behalf of the opposite party in the learned trial court. Affidavit-of-service to be filed on the next date.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)